finish

Price's Give Em Five Invite

Butterfield Trail Golf Club
El Paso, TX

Iron (71)
Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 22

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Texas El Paso 275 283

2 Texas State 276 288

T3 Marquette 281 288

T3 Oral Roberts 281 288

5 Southern Utah 284 287

T6 Missouri - Kansas City 287 288

T6 New Mexico State 281 294

8 UT-Rio Grande Valley 292 295

9 Air Force 285 303

10 San Jose State 288 302

11 Pacific 296 299

T12  Army West Point 295 302

T12 Western New Mexico 291 306

top 20 players school

Calvin Ross Texas State

Charles Corner

Texas El Paso

Ricardo Catalan *  Texas El Paso

Tadhg Campbell
Logan Davis
Fidel Concepcion

Hunter Eic

Prescott Mann
Aaron Terrazas
Cody Burrows
Samuel Butler
Paul Foulquie
Pedro Lamadrid

New Mexico State
Texas State
Southern Utah
hhorn Marquette

Texas El Paso
Texas El Paso
Oral Roberts
Southern Utah

Matt Murlick Marquette
Nicklas Pihl Texas El Paso
Mike Biata Oral Roberts

Austin Kendziorski Marquette
agraulet Missouri - Kansas City

Francois L

James McKee

Army West Point

Missouri - Kansas City
UT-Rio Grande Valley

558 -10
564 -4
569 +1
569 +1
571 +3
575 +7
575 +7
587 +19
588 +20
590 +22
595 +27
597 +29
597 +29

scores

69 133

71 135

70 137

71 138

69 138

71 139

72 139

71 140

70 140

73 141

70 142

72 142

70 142

72 142

71 143

72 144

71 144

71 144

73 144
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T3
6
8
T3
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7
9
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2

1
2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
8
9
10
11

12 T12
10 T12

Price's Give Em Five Invite

Butterfield Trail Golf Club
El Paso, TX
Iron (71)
Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 22

Team

Texas El Paso 275
Texas State 276
Marquette 281
Oral Roberts 281
Southern Utah 284

Missouri - Kansas City 287

New Mexico State 281
UT-Rio Grande Valley 292
Air Force 285
San Jose State 288
Pacific 296
Army West Point 295

Western New Mexico 291

283
288
288
288
287
288
294
295
303
302
299
302
306

Scores

558
564
569
569
571
575
575
587
588
590
595
597
597

-10

+1
+1
+3
+7
+7
+19
+20
+22
+27
+29
+29
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Start

T1

T1

T3

T9

T3

T6

T3
T13

T9

T6
T26
T13
T13
T26
T26
T39
T39
T26
T39
T18
T39
T18

T6

T9
T67
T18
T39
T18
T61
T39
T26
T18
T51
T67
T26
T26
T26
T51
T61
T39

T9
T70
T61
T18

T39

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8
10
T11
T
T
T11
15
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

Player

Calvin Ross
Charles Corner
Ricardo Catalan *
Logan Davis
Tadhg Campbell
Fidel Concepcion
Hunter Eichhorn
Aaron Terrazas
Prescott Mann
Cody Burrows
Samuel Butler
Matt Murlick

Paul Foulquie
Pedro Lamadrid
Nicklas Pihl

Austin Kendziorski
Jake Vincent

Mike Biata
Francois Lagraulet
James McKee
Jackson Howes
Oliver Farrell

Josh Montgomery
Logan Lockwood
Ferdinand Mueller *
Austin Fox
Matthew Bachmann
Ali Hameed
McCain Schellhardt
Isaac Merry
Taylor Larsen
Mike McGilton
Xander Basson *
Kevin Velo

Tate Tatom

Jack Snyder
Bryce Wortman
Chad Ahn *

Ryo Harada *
Joseph Crisostomo
Bryant Falconello
Michael Rizzo
Sam Ruston
Anson Kuznik *

Casey Scott

Price's Give Em Five Invite

Butterfield Trail Golf Club
El Paso, TX
Iron (71)
Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 22

Team

Texas State

Texas El Paso

Texas El Paso

Texas State

New Mexico State
Southern Utah
Marquette

Texas El Paso

Texas El Paso

Oral Roberts
Southern Utah
Marquette

Missouri - Kansas City
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Texas El Paso
Marquette

Southern Utah

Oral Roberts

Missouri - Kansas City
Army West Point

Oral Roberts
Marquette

Oral Roberts

Texas State
Marquette

Pacific

Marquette

Southern Utah
Missouri - Kansas City
New Mexico State
Missouri - Kansas City
New Mexico State
Texas State

San Jose State

Air Force

New Mexico State
San Jose State

Texas El Paso

New Mexico State

Air Force

Air Force

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Western New Mexico
Air Force

Pacific

64
64
67
69
67
68
67
70
69
68
72
70
70
72
72
73
73
72
73
71
73
71
68
69
76
71
73
71
75
73
72
71
74
76
72
72
72
74
75
73
69
77
75
71

73

69
71
70
69
71
71
72
70
71
73
70
72
72
70
71
71
71
72
71
73
72
74
77
76
69
74
73
75
71
73
74
75
72
71
75
75
75
73
72
75
79
71
73
77

75

Scores

133
135
137
138
138
139
139
140
140
141
142
142
142
142
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148

148
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Start

T61
T51
T26
T26
T13
T51
T13
T77
T51
T70
T61
T39
T26
T39
T26
T18
T61

79
T51
T51
T70
T18
T70
T51
T26
T67
T70
T51
T75
T39
T39
T51
T77
T75

80

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T53
T53
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72

77
T78
T78

80

Player

Andy Germann
Santiago Castilla
Sean Talmadge
Sam Humphreys
Sean Yu

Henry Fisher
Harry O'Callaghan
Grayson Jones
Alvaro Carol Estrems
Inigo Benaran
Gunnar Doyle

Matt Murray *
Tennoshin Ogawa
Daniel Pena

Tyler Svendson *
Taylor Stote

Nick Turner
Jakkapat Horsangchai
Yong To Kim
Justin Williamson
Settavut Paradee *
Turner Howe

Matt Plunkett

Luca Portelli

Gonzalo Pan De Soraluce

Eduardo Gonzales *
Austin Jaramillo
Vijay Srinivasan
Ross White

Davis Chung *
Cooper Donahue *
Ben Campbell *
Beau Forest

Jack Hermeston *
Lucas Hechler *

Price's Give Em Five Invite

Butterfield Trail Golf Club
El Paso, TX
Iron (71)
Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 22

Team

Air Force

Texas El Paso

San Jose State
Missouri - Kansas City
San Jose State
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Western New Mexico
Oral Roberts

Texas State

Texas State

Army West Point

San Jose State
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Pacific

New Mexico State
New Mexico State
Army West Point
Pacific

Western New Mexico
Army West Point
Texas El Paso

Air Force

Army West Point
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Western New Mexico
Texas El Paso
Southern Utah

San Jose State
Western New Mexico
New Mexico State
New Mexico State
San Jose State
Pacific

Missouri - Kansas City
Western New Mexico

75
74
72
72
70
74
70
79
74
77
75
73
72
73
72
71
75
80
74
74
77
71
77
74
72
76
77
74
78
73
73
74
79
78
82

74
75
77
77
79
75
79
71
76
74
76
78
79
78
79
81
77
72
78
78
75
82
76
79
81
77
77
80
76
81
81
81
78
79
84

Scores

149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
157
157
166
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+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+15
+15
+24



El Paso, TX
Iron (71)

Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 22

Price's Give Em Five Invite
Butterfield Trail Golf Club

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Texas El Paso 275 283 558
2 Charles Corner (2) 64 71 135
T8 Prescott Mann (1) 69 71 140
T8 Aaron Terrazas (3) 70 70 140
15 Nicklas Pihl (4) 72 71 143
T46 Santiago Castilla (5) 74 75 149
2 Texas State 276 288 564
1 Calvin Ross (2) 64 69 133
T4 Logan Davis (1) 69 69 138
T21 Logan Lockwood (3) 69 76 145
T53 Alvaro Carol Estrems (4) 74 76 150
T55 Inigo Benaran (5) 77 74 151
T3 Marquette 281 288 569
T6 Hunter Eichhorn (3) 67 72 139
T Matt Murlick (2) 70 72 142
T16 Austin Kendziorski (5) 73 7 144
T21 Oliver Farrell (1) 71 74 145
T27 Matthew Bachmann (4) 73 73 146
T3 Oral Roberts 281 288 569
10 Cody Burrows (1) 68 73 141
T16 Mike Biata (5) 72 72 144
T21 Josh Montgomery (3) 68 7 145
T21 Jackson Howes (4) 73 72 145
T53 Grayson Jones (2) 79 71 150
5 Southern Utah 284 287 571
T6 Fidel Concepcion (1) 68 71 139
T Samuel Butler (4) 72 70 142
T16 Jake Vincent (3) 73 71 144
T27 Ali Hameed (2) 71 75 146
T72 Austin Jaramillo (5) 77 77 154
T6 Missouri - Kansas City 287 288 575
T11 Paul Foulquie (4) 70 72 142
T16 Francois Lagraulet (1) 73 71 144
T27 McCain Schellhardt (2) 75 71 146
T27 Taylor Larsen (5) 72 74 146
T46 Sam Humphreys (3) 72 77 149
T6 New Mexico State 281 294 575
T4 Tadhg Campbell (2) 67 71 138
T27 Mike McGilton (1) 71 75 146
T27 Isaac Merry (4) 73 73 146
T34 Jack Snyder (5) 72 75 147
T61 Taylor Stote (3) 71 81 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 UT-Rio Grande Valley 292 295 587
T11 Pedro Lamadrid (3) 72 70 142
T40 Michael Rizzo (1) 77 71 148
T46 Henry Fisher (4) 74 75 149
T55 Tennoshin Ogawa (5) 72 79 151
T67 Luca Portelli (2) 74 79 153
9 Air Force 285 303 588
T34 Tate Tatom (1) 72 75 147
T40 Bryant Falconello (2) 69 79 148
T40 Joseph Crisostomo (4) 73 75 148
T46 Andy Germann (3) 75 74 149
T67 Turner Howe (5) 71 82 153
10 San Jose State 288 302 590
T34 Kevin Velo (1) 76 71 147
T34 Bryce Wortman (2) 72 75 147
T46 Sean Yu (3) 70 79 149
T46 Sean Talmadge (5) 72 77 149
T72 Vijay Srinivasan (4) 74 80 154
11 Pacific 296 299 595
T21 Austin Fox (4) 71 74 145
T40 Casey Scott (1) 73 75 148
T55 Daniel Pena (2) 73 78 151
T61 Jakkapat Horsangchai (3) 80 72 152
T78 Beau Forest (5) 79 78 157
T12 Army West Point 295 302 597
T16 James McKee (3) 71 73 144
T55 Gunnar Doyle (1) 75 76 151
T61 Nick Turner (2) 75 77 152
T61 Justin Williamson (5) 74 78 152
T67 Matt Plunkett (4) 77 76 153
T12 Western New Mexico 291 306 597
T40 Sam Ruston (3) 75 73 148
T46 Harry O'Callaghan (4) 70 79 149
T61 Yong To Kim (5) 74 78 152
T67 Gonzalo Pan De Soraluce (1) 72 81 153
T72 Ross White (2) 78 76 154
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
3 Ricardo Catalan (Texas El Paso) 67 70 137
T21 Ferdinand Mueller (Marquette ) 76 69 145
T27 Xander Basson (Texas State) 74 72 146
T34 Ryo Harada (New Mexico State) 75 72 147
T34 Chad Ahn (Texas El Paso) 74 73 147
T40 Anson Kuznik (Air Force) 71 77 148
T55 Matt Murray (San Jose State ) 73 78 151
T55 Tyler Svendson (New Mexico State) 72 79 151
T61 Settavut Paradee (Texas El Paso) 77 75 152
T67 Eduardo Gonzales (Texas El Paso) 76 77 153
T72 Cooper Donahue (New Mexico State) 73 81 154
T72 Davis Chung (New Mexico State) 73 81 154
77 Ben Campbell (San Jose State ) 74 81 155
T78 Jack Hermeston (Missouri - Kansas City) 78 79 157
80 Lucas Hechler (Western New Mexico ) 82 84 166

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Butterfield Trail Golf Club

Paso, TX
Iron (71)

Dates: Oct 20 - Oct 22

Price's Give Em Five Invite

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

S. Butler So. Utah 275 -2 T. Campbell NM State  3.68 -7 C. Burrows O. Roberts 4.17 -5

F. Concepcion  So. Utah 2.88 -1 C. Ross Texas St. 3.68 -7 F. Lagraulet UMKC 417 -5

O. Farrell Marquette 2.88 -1 C. Corner UTEP 373 -6 A. Kendziorski Marquette 4.33 -4

J. Howes O. Roberts  2.88 -1 R. Catalan UTEP 3.86 -3 J. Howes O. Roberts 4.33 -4

C. Ross Texas St. 3.00 E J. Vincent So. Utah 391 -2 J. Montgomery O. Roberts 4.33 -4

K. Velo SJSU 3.00 E A. Fox Pacific 391 -2 T. Tatom Air Force 433 -4

N. Pihl UTEP 3.00 E P. Foulquie UMKC 391 -2 C. Ahn UTEP 433 -4

1. Merry NM State 3.00 E H. Eichhorn Marquette 3.95 -1 N. Pihl UTEP 433 -4

P. Lamadrid UTRGV 3.00 E A. Terrazas UTEP 3.95 -1 M. Biata O. Roberts 4.33 -4

R. Catalan UTEP 3.00 E P. Mann UTEP 395 41 A. Terrazas UTEP 433 -4

M. Murlick Marquette 3.00 E L. Davis Texas St. 4.00 E J. McKee West Point 4.33 -4

H. O'Callaghan W New Mex. 3.00 E F. Concepcion So. Utah 405 +1 H. Eichhorn Marquette 4.33 -4

L. Davis Texas St. 3.00 E X. Basson Texas St.  4.05 +1 L. Davis Texas St. 433 -4

T. Ogawa UTRGV 3.13 #1 F. Lagraulet UMKC 405 +1 E. Gonzales UTEP 450 -3

J. Horsangchai Pacific 313 #1 C. Burrows O. Roberts 4.05 +1 R. Harada NM State  4.50 -3

C. Scott Pacific 3.13 #1 V. Srinivasan  SJSU 405 +1 M. Murlick Marquette 4.50 -3

F. Mueller Marquette 3.13 +1 F. Mueller Marquette 4.09 +2 S. Butler So. Utah 450 -3

G. Jones O. Roberts  3.13 +1 L. Lockwood Texas St.  4.09 +2 A. Germann Air Force 450 -3

M. Bachmann  Marquette 3.13 #1 1. Merry NM State  4.09 +2 J. Crisostomo  Air Force  4.50 -3

J. Montgomery O. Roberts 3.13 #1 B. Falconello  Air Force 409 +2 C. Corner UTEP 450 -3

D. Chung NM State 3.13 #1 C. Scott Pacific 409 +2 F. Concepcion So. Utah 450 -3

T. Tatom Air Force 3.13 #1 T. Larsen UMKC 4.09 +2 P. Lamadrid UTRGV 450 -3

Eagles Birdies Pars

J. Howes O. Roberts 2 |C. Corner UTEP 12 |A. Kendziorski Marquette 28
A. Jaramillo So. Utah 2 |C.Ross Texas St. 11 |F. Concepcion So. Utah 28
B. Campbell SJSU 1 |P.Mann UTEP 10 |L. Lockwood Texas St. 26
M. Biata O. Roberts 1 |A. Terrazas UTEP 9 |M. Rizzo UTRGV 26
C. Ross Texas St. 1 |R. Catalan UTEP 9 |A. Carol Estrems Texas St. 26
C. Burrows O. Roberts 1 |M. Murlick Marquette 8 |P. Foulquie UMKC 26
F. Lagraulet UMKC 1 |J. Crisostomo Air Force 8 |[S.Yu SJSuU 24
A. Kendziorski Marquette 1 |F. Lagraulet UMKC 8 |V. Srinivasan SJSuU 24
C. Ahn UTEP 1 |H. Eichhorn Marquette 8 |M. Biata O. Roberts 24
N. Pihl UTEP 1 |L. Davis Texas St. 7 |N. Turner West Point 24
T. Tatom Air Force 1 |T. Stote NM State 7 |T. Tatom Air Force 24
T. Campbell NM State 1 |J. McKee West Point 7 |T. Campbell NM State 24
J. Montgomery O. Roberts 1 |C. Burrows 0. Roberts 7 |P. Lamadrid UTRGV 24
L. Davis Texas St. 1 |X.Basson Texas St. 7 |J. Howes O. Roberts 23
J. Horsangchai Pacific 1 |J. Snyder NM State 7 |S. Butler So. Utah 23
A. Fox Pacific 1 |N. Pihl UTEP 7 |R. Catalan UTEP 23
D. Pena Pacific 1 |I. Merry NM State 7 |H. Fisher UTRGV 23
P. Foulquie UMKC 1 |T. Campbell NM State 7 |G. Doyle West Point 23
A. Germann Air Force 7 |G. Jones O. Roberts 23
S. Humphreys UMKC 7 |A. Kuznik Air Force 23
A. Hameed So. Utah 7 |M. Schellhardt UMKC 23
J. Vincent So. Utah 7 |C. Scott Pacific 23
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